
Clas. Apellidos y Nombre Fed. 1º 2º 3º 4º 5º 6º 7º 8º 9º 10º Total Dptes
1º TRIQUELL VAL, JOSE MIGUEL CAT 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 95
2º COSIO ROMERO, VICENTE AST 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 93
3º GALAN TALENS, JOSE RAMON VAL 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93
4º PATIÑO LILLO, JOSE VICENTE CAT 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 92
5º GAYA BELTRAN, JOAQUIN CAT 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 92 60
6º BALSELLS PINTO, JORGE CAT 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 92 65
7º PEREZ PASTOR, JOSE LUIS VAL 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 91
8º JIMENEZ MARTINEZ, MODESTO MUR 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 91
9º ANDREU RAMOS, MANUEL CAT 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91

10º CUÑAT VAL, Cayetano VAL 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91
11º MARTINEZ RUIZ, ASENSIO CAT 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91
12º MARTINEZ VICENS, FRANCISCO CAT 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 91
13º MUÑOZ SOLER, JOSE VAL 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91
14º PLA MARTI, FRANCISCO VAL 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 91
15º QUEROL MORAGUES, DANIEL CAT 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 91
16º ALVAREZ GARCIA, LUCIANO AST 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 90
17º RUIBAL ABILLEIRA, MANUEL GAL 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90
18º PARDO MARTIJA, PEDRO J. CAT 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 89
19º RODRIGUEZ SAN JOSE, NUNCI CAT 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 89
20º CARALT PLANA, JOSE MARIA CAT 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 88
21º VALENCIANO HORTA, ANTONIO CAT 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 88
22º CASTRILLON PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIE AST 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 87
23º HERNANDEZ ALBERICHE, JOSE CAT 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 87
24º ASTUDILLO GRANE, MANUEL ALFONSO MAD 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 86
25º MONSALVE DE POMES, ERNESTO MAD 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 86
26º PEREZ DIAZ, ANGEL MAD 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 86
27º PRIETO GONZALEZ, FRANCISCO MAD 10 10 10 10 10 8 8 7 7 6 86
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28º SELLES CALABUIG, RAMON ARA 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 86
29º BARNADA PERIAGO, MANUEL CAT 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 85
30º NUÑEZ MARTINEZ, JESUS CAT 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 85
31º PEREZ INIESTA, EMILIO CAT 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 85
32º VALENCIANO SANZ, SANTIAGO CAT 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 85
33º GALLEGO DE LA OSSA, ANTONIO BAL 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 83
34º FERNÁNDEZ ABRANTES, José Antonio AST 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 82
35º FRANCES PUMARADA, MIGUEL AST 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 82
36º LALAGUNA CALZAS, JOAQUIN MAD 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 82
37º SERRANO MUÑOZ, FERNANDO MAD 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 82
38º FONSECA RAMONET, JOSEP CAT 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 0 81
39º FRIGOLA COMECHE, ENRIQUE VAL 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 81
40º PONS BLANCO, ENRIQUE CAT 10 10 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 79
41º ROYO ARTIGAS, ELISEO CAT 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 76
42º TOMAS ALONSO, HECTOR LUIS AST 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 76
43º CASADO SUAREZ, JOSE MANUEL MAD 10 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 5 72
44º BENEIT SALAVER, RAFAEL CAT 9 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 5 5 66
45º SANSIGRE MINGUITO, MERCEDES MAD 10 8 8 7 7 6 5 4 4 3 62
46º DIEZ CORTINA, JOSE IVAN AST 8 7 7 6 6 5 5 4 4 3 55

Clas. Apellidos y Nombre Fed. 1º 2º 3º 4º 5º 6º 7º 8º 9º 10º Total Dptes
1º MARTINEZ RUIZ, ASENSIO CAT 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 98  Ig. record 

2º RUIBAL ABILLEIRA, MANUEL GAL 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 94   

3º BARNADA PERIAGO, MANUEL CAT 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94 35   

4º LALAGUNA CALZAS, JOAQUIN MAD 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94 45   
5º GARCIA GINER, GERARDO VAL 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 93   
6º FONSECA RAMONET, JOSEP CAT 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 93   
7º PEREZ MOLERO, JOSE LUIS VAL 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 7 92   
8º MUÑOZ SOLER, JOSE VAL 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 92   
9º MAYOL COLOM, MATIAS BAL 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 92   

10º PASTOR PAREJA, ALBERTO VAS 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 92   

Núñez de Castro (arma larga 50 metros)



11º PEREZ DIAZ, ANGEL MAD 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 92   
12º PEREZ INIESTA, EMILIO CAT 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 92   
13º GALAN TALENS, JOSE RAMON VAL 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 91   
14º MARTINEZ VICENS, FRANCISCO CAT 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91   
15º PONS BLANCO, ENRIQUE CAT 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 91   
16º ALVAREZ GARCIA, LUCIANO AST 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90   
17º CABALLERO ARRANZ, JOSE LUIS MAD 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90   
18º RODRIGUEZ DE LA CRUZ, ROBERTO MAD 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 90   
19º CUÑAT VAL, Cayetano VAL 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 89   
20º JIMENEZ MARTINEZ, MODESTO MUR 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 89   
21º PLA MARTI, FRANCISCO VAL 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 89   
22º PATIÑO LILLO, JOSE VICENTE CAT 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 88   
23º SERRANO MUÑOZ, FERNANDO MAD 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 88   
24º CARALT PLANA, JOSE MARIA CAT 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 87   
25º PARDO MARTIJA, PEDRO J. CAT 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 87   
26º BOU ALIAGA, ENRIQUE VAL 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 85   
27º BENEIT SALAVER, RAFAEL CAT 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 83   
28º ANDRES PIRIS, RAMON VAL 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 81   
29º BALSELLS PINTO, JORGE CAT 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 6 6 81   
30º FRIGOLA COMECHE, ENRIQUE VAL 10 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 76   
31º FERNÁNDEZ ABRANTES, José Antonio AST 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 73   
32º TOMAS ALONSO, HECTOR LUIS AST 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 72   
33º NUÑEZ MARTINEZ, JESUS CAT 10 9 9 8 7 7 5 5 4 4 68   
34º DIEZ CORTINA, JOSE IVAN AST 8 7 7 6 4 4 4 4 3 3 50   



Clas. Apellidos y Nombre Fed. 1º 2º 3º 4º 5º 6º 7º 8º 9º 10º Total Dptes
1º BARQUIN VILLEGAS, EMILIO CAM 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 97  Ig.record 

2º FRIGOLA COMECHE, ENRIQUE VAL 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 96   

3º NUÑEZ MARTINEZ, JESUS CAT 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 95 65   

4º PLA MARTI, FRANCISCO VAL 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 95 70   
5º ANDREU RAMOS, MANUEL CAT 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95   
6º BOU ALIAGA, ENRIQUE VAL 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 94   
7º BENEIT SALAVER, RAFAEL CAT 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94   
8º ALCARAZ ALTIMIRA, José CAT 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91   
9º BALSELLS PINTO, JORGE CAT 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 91   

10º BARNADA PERIAGO, MANUEL CAT 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 90   
11º PEREZ MOLERO, JOSE LUIS VAL 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90   
12º PONS BLANCO, ENRIQUE CAT 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90   
13º TRIQUELL VAL, JOSE MIGUEL CAT 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90   
14º CUÑAT VAL, Cayetano VAL 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 87   
15º RODRIGUEZ SAN JOSE, NUNCI CAT 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 87   
16º CASTRILLON PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIE AST 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 85   
17º RUIBAL ABILLEIRA, MANUEL GAL 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 85   
18º FONSECA RAMONET, JOSEP CAT 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 84   
19º JIMENEZ MARTINEZ, MODESTO MUR 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 84   
20º MONSALVE DE POMES, ERNESTO MAD 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 81   
21º PARDO MARTIJA, PEDRO J. CAT 10 10 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 77   

Freire y Brull (arma larga 100 metros)
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